U.S.-Cuba Trade and Economic Council, Inc.

New York, New York

Telephone (917) 453-6726 * E-mail: council@cubatrade.org

Internet: http://www.cubatrade.org * Twitter: @CubaCouncil
Facebook: www.facebook.com/uscubatradeandeconomiccouncil
LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/u-s--cuba-trade-and-economic-council-inc-

Vehicle Exports From The United States To The Republic Of Cuba

2024
(January through March)

Item
Public-trnsprt Typ Pasgnr Veh, Only Electric Motor
Pass Mtr Veh, Only Spark Ign Eng, Not Ov 1,000 cc
Vehicles,nesoi,new,eng (1500 - 3000 cc) Le 4cyl
Used Vehicles, Only Sk Ig (1500-3000 cc)
Pass Veh,only Spk Ign &gt;6 Cyl,&gt;3000cc, New
Pass Mtr Veh, Only Spark Ign, Gt 3000 cc, Used
Passenger Motor Vehicles Only Electrc Moto
Truck, Diesel Eng, Gvw (5 - 9 Metric Tons)
Mot Veh For Trnsprt Of Goods, Gvw &lt; 2.5 Met Tons
Mot Veh For Trnsprt Of Goods, (2.5-5) Metric Tons
Mot Veh For Trnsprt Of Goods, (5-9) Metric Tons
Trucks Gvw Lt=5 Tons W/ Diesel Eng And Elec Motor
Trucks Gvw Gt 20 Tons W/ Diesel Eng And Elec Motor
Trucks/vehicles For The Transport Of Goods
Special Purpose Vehicles
Stampings Of Bumpers And Parts
Brakes And Servo-brakes, parts
Non-driving Axles And Parts For Tractors
Road Wheels And Prts For Veh
Works Trucks, Exc Elec, Operator Ride,w/o Lift Eqp
Parts, Nesoi, Of Motorcycles (kg)
Trailers And Semi-trailers

2023
(January through December)

Item
Used Tractors, Agrl Use, Pow Exceed 130kw
Pass Motor Veh, Only Spark Ign Eng, (1000-1500 cc)
Motor Homes, Only Sprk Ign Eng, (1500-3000 cc)
Vehicles,nesoi,new,eng (1500 - 3000 cc) Le 4cyl
Used Vehicles, Only Sk Ig (1500-3000 cc)
Pass Mtr Veh, Only Spark Ign, Gt 3000 cc, Used
Pass Veh,diesel Eng, Only Comp-ig1500-2500 cc, Used
Ambulance, Hearse, Only Comp-ig, Diesel, Gt 2500cc
Pass Veh,spk Ign/elec, Chrg Plug &gt;4&lt;6 Cyl,&gt;3000cc

U.S. Dollar Value
37,000.00
11,920.00
27,400.00

13,575,731.00
109,500.00
295,218.00
55,400.00
15,000.00
88,280.00
32,000.00
23,100.00
37,500.00
123,300.00
89,679.00
184,927.00
2,881.00
3,066.00
2,620.00
30,760.00
12,500.00
25,811.00
10,000.00

U.S. Dollar Value
147,247.00
85,735.00
186,500.00
357,442.00

4,994,049.00
301,114.00
36,289.0
78,590.00
50,369.00
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Passenger Motor Vehicles

Trucks, Nesoi, Diesel Eng, Gvw 5 Metric Tons & Und

Truck, Diesel Eng, Gvw Gt 20 Metric Tons

Mot Veh For Trnsprt Of Goods, (5-9) Metric Tons
Bodies For Passenger Autos

Stampings Of Bumpers And Parts

Pts And Accessories,nesoi,of Bodies Hdg

Road Wheels And Prts For Veh

Clutches And Parts For Vehicles

Parts And Accessories Nesoi,for Tractors

Parts And Acessories For Vhcls

Motocycles (incl Mopeds),pist,eng,cyl,not,exc 50cc
Motorcycles, Cycl,excd 800 cc

Invalid Carriages, Not Mechanically Propelled
Trailers And Semi-trailers, Tranprt Goods
Trailers And Semi-trailers

Vehicles Not Mechanically Propelled

1,965,572.00
89,937.00
448,491.00
440,400.00
78,000.00
6,524.00
3,619.00
51,800.00
11,554.00
19,682.00
217,613.00
100,000.00
34,000.00
3,308.00
48,000.00
41,560.00
7,231.00



